DATE

8/25/23

9f1/23

9/5/23

a/8/23

9/11/23

9/15/23

9/18/23

9/22/23

0/25/23

a9/20/23

10/2/23

10/6/23

10/9/23

10/13/23

10/16/23

10/20/23

RAMS FOOTEBALL

OPPONENT
JAMBOREE

GALENA

GALENA
FRONTEMAC
FRONTEMAC
COLGAN

COLGAN
FREDONIA-Homecoming
FREDORMNIA
PARSONS

PARSONS
CHERRYVALE
CHERRYVALE
NEODESHA-SR Might
NEODESHA

CANEY VALLEY

LEVEL

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

LOCATION

PsU

GALENA

RIVERTON

FRONTEMNAC

RIVERTON

RIVERTON

RIVERTOMN

RIVERTON

FREDORNIA

RIVERTOMN

PARSONS

CHERRYVALE

RIVERTON

RIVERTON

NEODESHA

CANEY VALLEY

TIME

7:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

6:00

7:00

6:00

7:00





